

415BD/2020-21, MMGSY (SC)

TOI to Malak toll.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Baysi DIVISION

Balsa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 1301

From Shantka Singh.

6th R/R Abstract Contd)

① P/F of working benchmark/
reference pillars — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-48, ③/①
2 No @ Rs 5366 = 62/No

— Rs 10734 = 00

② P/F of wk reference
pillars — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-48 ②

4 No @ Rs 2458 = 78/No

— Rs 9835 2/00

③ clearing & grubbing road
land by manual means — etc
Qty vide TMB, P-48 ①/②

0.76 Hect @ Rs 49739 = 47/Hect

— Rs 37802 2/00

④ Const. of embankment
with app. materials

from borrow pits — etc

1000 mtr length — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52, ②/⑥

112.02 m² @ Rs 187 = 23/02

— Rs 20974 2/00

⑤ Const. of embankment with app
material for borrow pits

up to 200 mtr length — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52 ②⑦/⑤

(6/8) Cost of subgrade &

Earthwork should be with app

Material for borrow pits

— etc

Qty vide TMB, P-53, P-22/8

1897.45 m³ @ Rs 189260/m³

— Rs 35975720

(7/9) Cost of granular sub-base

of boundary wall & other

material — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-53 (23/9)

527.55 m³ @ Rs 3608224/m³

— Rs 190352720

(8/10) P/L, spreading, compacting

stone off of Rheetur

size WBM hr-11 — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-53, (24/10)

239.06 m³ @ Rs 438918/m³

— Rs 104927720

(9/11) P/L Primer coat with

bitumen emulsion on

prepared surface — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-59, item-11

(10/12) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion on prepared surface - (Rs1) — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-61, item ①

1801.633 m² @ Rs 19 = 29/m²

— Rs 34663 = W

(11/13) P/L mix milling of closed porous surface material 20mm thick on prepared surface

Qty vide TMB, P-61, item ②

1801.633 m² @ Rs 251.241/m²

— Rs 452949.2W

(12/27) Road marking with Hot cobbles thermoplastic compound with retroflector paint (BT Paint)

Qty vide TMB, P-61, item ③

96.00 m² @ Rs 850 = 93/m²

— Rs 81689.2W

(12/28) Road marking with Hot cobbles thermoplastic compound with retro paint CE Paint

Qty vide TMB, P-60, item ③

74.00 m² @ Rs 952 = 90/m²

(14/14) Const of Cement Concrete
Pavement as per as — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-54, (23/14)

220.14 m² @ Rs 8328 = 28/m²
— Rs 1832287.20

(15/18) P/F of typical masonry Inform-
Sign Board with Logo — etc

Qty vide TMB, P. 48 item (4/18)

2 No @ Rs 10401 = 38/No
— Rs 20803.20

(16/19) P/F of typical masonry

Information Sign Board
with Letter Board — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-49, (5/19)

1 No @ Rs 10401 = 38/No
— Rs 10401.20

(17/29) Exc excavation of R/R of
structure — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-50, 9/29

190.578 m³ @ Rs 285 = 71/m³

— Rs 54448.20

(18/30) Pcc mis in open R/R landing
Course, — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-50, 10

(19/31)

Plain/Ree m-20 in R/R

Complete as per as design

— etc

Qty vide TMB P-50,

(12/31)

67.59 m³ @ Rs 7772 = 83/m³

— Rs 117269320

(20/32)

Plain/Ree m-20 in Substructure

as per as design — etc

Qty vide TMB P-51,

(14/32)

54.117 m³ @ Rs 8023 = 222/m³

— Rs 43419320

(21/33)

R/R Deep holes in

Oct & R/W — etc

Qty vide TMB P-51, 13/33

52 No @ Rs 136 = 64/No

— Rs 710520

(22/34)

Plain/Ree Substructure as

per as design — etc

Qty vide TMB P-51, 13/34

26.97 m³ @ Rs 8850 = 93/m³

— Rs 23869320

(23/35)

S/RIP HYSD Bar reinforcement

in Substructure — etc

Qty vide TMB P-50 (14/35)

(24/38)

P/L Rec Superstructure as

per as design & drawing etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52, (12/38)

11.03 m³ @ Rs 9597 296/m³

— Rs 105860200

(25/39)

SLAB 4x50 Steel in

Superstructure as per as
design — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52, 16/39

0.992 m³ @ Rs 784042 66/m³

— Rs 77777200

(26/40)

Cont of Rec Railing of

m25 grade 20 mm dia steel

for as per as design etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52, 19/40

9.8 mtr @ Rs 8009206/mtr

— Rs 78489200

(27/41)

Drainage shoulds at Center
the Job — etc

Qty vide TMB, P-52 (18/41)

4 No @ Rs 469 = 28/No

— Rs 1877200

for as per as 869149200

(28/45)

Dismantling of existing
Stone as per cubit - etc
(Ce Stunt - etc)

Qty vide TAB, P-49 $\left\{ \frac{6}{450} \right\}$

1.50 m³ @ Rs 474 = 671/m³

———— Rs 71220

(29/46)

Dismantling of Existing
Stone Rec — etc

Qty vide TAB, P-49, $\left\{ \frac{7}{460} \right\}$

3.36 m³ @ Rs 1056 = 61/m³

———— Rs 358420

(30/41)

Dismantling of existing
Stone like Culvert
Cm — etc

Qty vide TAB, P-49, $\left\{ \frac{8}{460} \right\}$

28.86 m³ @ Rs 228 = 40/m³

———— Rs 659620

total Amt Rs 870238520

less previous bill of Rs 731157320

less 0.02% below Amt Rs 174020

total Amt Rs 138907220